Fixed assets list

No.

Description

Community Assets

1

20

21

12/03/21

Chains of Office - Mayor's
Chain
Metal Benches x 17

Litter Bins x 25

Randall Memorial and Site

Gateway Signs x 7

Hanging Basket Brackets x
350

Town War Memorial and
Site

Ordnance Memorial

Notice Boards x 4

Allotment Fixtures x 5 Sites

Office and Chamber -
Furniture and Fittings

Chains of Office - Consort
Chain

Office Equipment and Stock

Metal Picnic Benches x 6

11:53 AM Vs: 8.54.02

Purchase
date

Location

Various
Locations

Various
Locations

Court Road
Bridgend Town
Centre

Various
Locations

Various
Locations

Dunraven
Place
Bridgend Town

Bridgend Town

Various
Locations

5 Sites
Bridgend Town

Carnegie
House
Bridgend

Carnegie
House
Bridgend

Newbridge
Fields

Cost

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

CurrentV
alue

£71,605.00

£16,746.00

£9,000.00

£95,000.00

£20,000.00

£3,000.00

£105,000.00

£2,500.00

£750.00

£10,000.00

£17,500.00

£14,970.00

£29,662.55

£5,000.00

Bridgend Town Council

Yr Start
Value

£71,605.00

£16,746.00

£9,000.00

£95,000.00

£20,000.00

£3,000.00

£105,000.00

£2,500.00

£750.00

£10,000.00

£17,500.00

£14,970.00

£28,490.05

£5,000.00

Insurance
Value Renewal

£71,605.00

£16,746.00

£9,000.00

£95,000.00

£20,000.00

£3,000.00

£105,000.00

£2,500.00

£750.00

£10,000.00

£17,500.00

£14,970.00

£29,662.55

£5,000.00

Previous
Value
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No.

22

23

24

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

37

38

39

40

12/03/21

Description

Grit Bins x 33

Oak Planter Tubs x 2
Ruhamah Burial Ground
Caledonian Society Chains

of Office - Framed

Litter Bins x 16 and Dog

Waste Bins x 3

Chains of Office - Deputy

Mayor's Chain

Seat x 5 and Barrent Bin x 5

Carnegie House Archway

and Plaques

Red Telephone Kiosks x 2

Allotment Community Shed

Table for Allotment Site

Defibrillators x 4

Allotment Benches x 2

Lamppost Poppies x 70

CCTV - Internal Carnegie

House

Beacon Brazier

Cups and Saucers x 120

Plates x 108

11:53 AM Vs: 8.54.02

Location

Various
Locations

Bridgend Town
Centre

Newcastle Hill
Bridgend

Council Office

Bridgend Town
Centre

Newbridge
Fields

Wyndham
Street

Bridgend Town
Centre

Jubilee
Allotment Site

Jubilee

Bridgend Town
centre

Jubilee
Allotment Site

Council
Offices / Town
Centre

Council/Carneg
ie House

Newcastle Hill

Council Offices

Purchase

date

27/05/2014

26/01/2018

08/12/2017

30/11/2017

25/01/2018

22/03/2018

09/07/2018

18/05/2018

13/09/2018

05/10/2018

Cost

£0.00

£496.00

£0.00

£0.00

£2,988.96

£0.00

£6,200.00

£3,044.00

£2.00

£2,000.00

£100.00

£5,600.00

£83.33

£700.00

£3,300.00

£0.00

£305.86

CurrentV
alue

£7,000.00

£496.00

£1.00

£1.00

£2,988.96

£11,000.00

£6,200.00

£3,044.00

£2.00

£2,000.00

£100.00

£5,600.00

£83.33

£700.00

£3,300.00

£3,000.00

£305.86

Bridgend Town Council

Yr Start
Value

£7,000.00

£1,240.00

£1.00

£1.00

£2,988.96

£11,000.00

£6,200.00

£3,044.00

£2.00

£2,000.00

£100.00

£5,600.00

£83.33

£700.00

£3,300.00

£3,000.00

£305.86

Insurance
Value Renewal
£7,000.00

£496.00

£0.00

£0.00

£2,988.96

£11,000.00

£6,200.00

£3,044.00

£0.00

£2,000.00

£100.00

£5,600.00

£83.33

£700.00

£3,300.00

£3,000.00

£305.86

Previous
Value
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No.

41

42

43

45

46

a7

48

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

12/03/21

Description

Floormat - Entranceway

Round Pedestal Tables x 5

20L Urn

A2 Spring loaded Drying

Rack (Arts)

Portable Sink (Arts)

Precision Guillotin (Arts)

Location

Council Offices

Council/Carneg
ie House

Council/Carneg
ie House

Council/Carneg
ie House

Council/Carneg
ie House

Council/Carneg
ie House

Allotment Plot Markers x 126 Allotment Sites

CCTV - External

Christmas Equipment

Motorised Water Bowser

Ford Transit High Roof Van

A2 Printing Press

Historic Blue Plaques x 4

Outdoor Workers Equipment

Toilet Signage

Catenary Wiring

Bus Shelters x 11

11:53 AM Vs: 8.54.02

x5

Wyndham
Street

opposite
Council Offices

Bridgend Town

Council/Carneg
ie House

Carnegie
House

Bridgend Town
Centre

Council/Carneg
ie House

Bridgend
Indoor Market

Bridgend Town

Bridgend Town
and District

Purchase

date
05/10/2018

22/10/2018

16/11/2018

31/01/2019

27/03/2019

29/03/2019

02/04/2019

05/04/2019

25/10/2019

24/05/2019

06/09/2019

22/01/2019

17/05/2019

03/11/2020

Cost

£55.71

£289.95

£84.99

£119.95

£125.00

£187.00

£504.00

£1,515.00

£0.00

£9,450.00

£16,229.49

£1,095.00

£1,022.00

£667.55

£160.00

£0.00

£0.00

CurrentV
alue

£55.71

£289.95

£84.99

£119.95

£125.00

£187.00

£504.00

£1,515.00

£49,840.00

£9,450.00

£16,229.49

£1,095.00

£1,022.00

£667.55

£160.00

£5,000.00

£30,000.00

Bridgend Town Council

Yr Start
Value

£55.71

£289.95

£84.99

£119.95

£125.00

£187.00

£504.00

£1,515.00

£49,840.00

£9,450.00

£16,229.49

£1,095.00

£470.00

£536.23

£5,000.00

£30,000.00

Insurance
Value Renewal
£55.71

£289.95

£84.99

£119.95

£125.00

£187.00

£504.00

£1,515.00

£49,840.00

£9,450.00

£16,229.49

£1,095.00

£1,022.00

£667.55

£160.00

£5,000.00

£30,000.00

Previous

Value
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No. Description
8 Dog Bins x 30

9 Water Bowser

Infrastructure

Land & Buildings

25 Carnegie House
57 Town Hall
Other

Vehicles & Equipment

12/03/21 11:53 AM Vs: 8.54.02

Purchase
date

Location

Various
Locations

Bridgend Town

Total Values

Total Values

Wyndham
Street Bridgend

Bridgend 28/10/2020

Total Values

Total Values

Total Values

Grand Total

Cost CurrentV
alue
£0.00 £13,496.00
£0.00 £1,200.00
£56,325.79 £577,597.34
£1.00 £1.00
£530,000.00 £530,000.00
£530,001.00 £530,001.00
£586,326.79  £1,107,598.34

Bridgend Town Council

Yr Start
Value

£13,496.00

£1,200.00

£576,325.52

£1.00

£1.00

£576,326.52

Insurance
Value Renewal
£13,496.00

£1,200.00

£577,593.34

£700,000.00

£530,000.00

£1,230,000.00

£1,807,593.34

Previous
Value
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