## Fixed assets list

No.	Description	Location	Purchase date	Cost	CurrentV alue	Yr Start Value	Insuran Value Rer	
Comm	unity Assets							
1	Chains of Office - Mayor's Chain			£0.00	£71,605.00	£71,605.00	£71,605.00	
10	Metal Benches x 17	Various Locations		£0.00	£16,746.00	£16,746.00	£16,746.00	
11	Litter Bins x 25	Various Locations		£0.00	£9,000.00	£9,000.00	£9,000.00	
12	Randall Memorial and Site	Court Road Bridgend Tow Centre	n	£0.00	£95,000.00	£95,000.00	£95,000.00	
13	Gateway Signs x 7	Various Locations		£0.00	£20,000.00	£20,000.00	£20,000.00	
14	Hanging Basket Brackets x 350	Various Locations		£0.00	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	
15	Town War Memorial and Site	Dunraven Place Bridgend Tow	n	£0.00	£105,000.00	£105,000.00	£105,000.00	
16	Ordnance Memorial	Bridgend Tow	n	£0.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	
17	Notice Boards x 4	Various Locations		£0.00	£750.00	£750.00	£750.00	
18	Allotment Fixtures x 5 Sites	5 Sites Bridgend Tow	n	£0.00	£10,000.00	£10,000.00	£10,000.00	
19	Office and Chamber - Furniture and Fittings	Carnegie House Bridgend		£0.00	£17,500.00	£17,500.00	£17,500.00	
2	Chains of Office - Consort Chain			£0.00	£14,970.00	£14,970.00	£14,970.00	
20	Office Equipment and Stock	Carnegie House Bridgend		£0.00	£29,662.55	£28,490.05	£29,662.55	
21	Metal Picnic Benches x 6	Newbridge Fields		£0.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	

No.	Description	Location	Purchase date	Cost	CurrentV alue	Yr Start Value	Insurance Value Renewal	Previous Value
22	Grit Bins x 33	Various Locations		£0.00	£7,000.00	£7,000.00	£7,000.00	
23	Oak Planter Tubs x 2	Bridgend Town Centre	27/05/2014	£496.00	£496.00	£1,240.00	£496.00	
24	Ruhamah Burial Ground	Newcastle Hill Bridgend		£0.00	£1.00	£1.00	£0.00	
28	Caledonian Society Chains of Office - Framed	Council Office		£0.00	£1.00	£1.00	£0.00	
29	Litter Bins x 16 and Dog Waste Bins x 3	Bridgend Town Centre	26/01/2018	£2,988.96	£2,988.96	£2,988.96	£2,988.96	
3	Chains of Office - Deputy Mayor's Chain			£0.00	£11,000.00	£11,000.00	£11,000.00	
30	Seat x 5 and Barrent Bin x 5	Newbridge Fields	08/12/2017	£6,200.00	£6,200.00	£6,200.00	£6,200.00	
31	Carnegie House Archway and Plaques	Wyndham Street		£3,044.00	£3,044.00	£3,044.00	£3,044.00	
32	Red Telephone Kiosks x 2	Bridgend Town Centre	30/11/2017	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£0.00	
33	Allotment Community Shed	Jubilee Allotment Site	25/01/2018	£2,000.00	£2,000.00	£2,000.00	£2,000.00	
34	Table for Allotment Site	Jubilee	22/03/2018	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00	£100.00	
36	Defibrillators x 4	Bridgend Town centre	09/07/2018	£5,600.00	£5,600.00	£5,600.00	£5,600.00	
37	Allotment Benches x 2	Jubilee Allotment Site	18/05/2018	£83.33	£83.33	£83.33	£83.33	
38	Lamppost Poppies x 70	Council Offices / Town Centre		£700.00	£700.00	£700.00	£700.00	
39	CCTV - Internal Carnegie House	Council/Carneg ie House	13/09/2018	£3,300.00	£3,300.00	£3,300.00	£3,300.00	
4	Beacon Brazier	Newcastle Hill		£0.00	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	£3,000.00	
40	Cups and Saucers x 120 Plates x 108	Council Offices	05/10/2018	£305.86	£305.86	£305.86	£305.86	

No.	Description	Location	Purchase date	Cost	CurrentV alue	Yr Start Value	Insurance Value Renewa	Previous Nalue
41	Floormat - Entranceway	Council Offices	05/10/2018	£55.71	£55.71	£55.71	£55.71	
42	Round Pedestal Tables x 5	Council/Carneg ie House	22/10/2018	£289.95	£289.95	£289.95	£289.95	
43	20L Urn	Council/Carneg ie House	16/11/2018	£84.99	£84.99	£84.99	£84.99	
45	A2 Spring loaded Drying Rack (Arts)	Council/Carneg ie House	31/01/2019	£119.95	£119.95	£119.95	£119.95	
46	Portable Sink (Arts)	Council/Carneg ie House	27/03/2019	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	£125.00	
47	Precision Guillotin (Arts)	Council/Carneg ie House	29/03/2019	£187.00	£187.00	£187.00	£187.00	
48	Allotment Plot Markers x 126	Allotment Sites x 5	02/04/2019	£504.00	£504.00	£504.00	£504.00	
49	CCTV - External	Wyndham Street opposite Council Offices	05/04/2019	£1,515.00	£1,515.00	£1,515.00	£1,515.00	
5	Christmas Equipment	Bridgend Town		£0.00	£49,840.00	£49,840.00	£49,840.00	
51	Motorised Water Bowser	Council/Carneg ie House	25/10/2019	£9,450.00	£9,450.00	£9,450.00	£9,450.00	
52	Ford Transit High Roof Van		24/05/2019	£16,229.49	£16,229.49	£16,229.49	£16,229.49	
53	A2 Printing Press	Carnegie House	06/09/2019	£1,095.00	£1,095.00	£1,095.00	£1,095.00	
54	Historic Blue Plaques x 4	Bridgend Town Centre	22/01/2019	£1,022.00	£1,022.00	£470.00	£1,022.00	
55	Outdoor Workers Equipment	Council/Carneg ie House	17/05/2019	£667.55	£667.55	£536.23	£667.55	
56	Toilet Signage	Bridgend Indoor Market	03/11/2020	£160.00	£160.00		£160.00	
6	Catenary Wiring	Bridgend Town		£0.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	£5,000.00	
7	Bus Shelters x 11	Bridgend Town and District		£0.00	£30,000.00	£30,000.00	£30,000.00	

No.	Description	Location	Purchase date	Cost	CurrentV alue	Yr Start Value	Insurance Value Renev	Previous wal Value
8	Dog Bins x 30	Various Locations		£0.00	£13,496.00	£13,496.00	£13,496.00	
9	Water Bowser	Bridgend Town		£0.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	£1,200.00	
		Tot	tal Values	£56,325.79	£577,597.34	£576,325.52	£577,593.34	
Infras	tructure							
		Tot	tal Values					
Land	& Buildings							
25	Carnegie House	Wyndham Street Bridgend	I	£1.00	£1.00	£1.00	£700,000.00	
57	Town Hall	Bridgend	28/10/2020	£530,000.00	£530,000.00		£530,000.00	
		Tot	tal Values	£530,001.00	£530,001.00	£1.00	£1,230,000.00	
Other								
		Tot	tal Values					
Vehic	les & Equipment							
		Tot	tal Values					
		Gı	and Total	£586,326.79	£1,107,598.34	£576,326.52	£1,807,593.34	